The Poop Sheet For more Info visit cruisinkitsap.com
Calendar and Events Page. voucancontactusat cruisinkitsap@umail.com

4 May

4 May

4 May

18 May
15 June
15 June
22 June
13 July
14 July
20 July
21 July
28 July
3 Aug

11 Aug
19 Oct

Keyport
Bremerton
Camp Union
Port Orchard
Silverdale
Silverdale
Bremerton
Shelton
Hansville
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Port Orchard

Bremerton

Bremerton
Port Gamble
Bremerton
Bainbridge Is
Bremerton
Bremerton
Port Orchard
Silverdale

Camp Union

Events for 2024

Old Cars and Coffee
Home and Garden Show with Car Show
Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-Aug
South Kitsap High Car Show
Clearbrook Car Show
Fathers Day by the Bay (Old Town Silverdale)
Shift into Summer 2901 Perry Ave.
Wheels of hope car show.
Hansville Car Show
Bremerton Elks Car Show
Hot Rods at the High School
Mopar Magic
Cruise the Narrows Car Show
Saints Cruz on the waterfront.

Bremerton Swap Meet at Fairgrounds

Cruise Nights
Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)

Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27 th)
McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month beginning April)

Last Tuesday May - August. (May 30, June 27, July 25, Aug 29)
Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising Bremerton) Every other Friday night.
Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays
KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place
Silverdale third Monday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April - August
Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-Aug


http://cruisinkitsap.com
mailto:cruisinkitsap@gmail.com

