## The Poop Sheet For more Info visit <u>cruisinkitsap.com</u> Calendar and Events Page. You can contact us at <u>cruisinkitsap@gmail.com</u>

		Events for 2024
4 May	Keyport	Old Cars and Coffee
4 May	Bremerton	Home and Garden Show with Car Show
4 May	Camp Union	Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-Aug
18 May	Port Orchard	South Kitsap High Car Show
15 June	Silverdale	Clearbrook Car Show
15 June	Silverdale	Fathers Day by the Bay (Old Town Silverdale)
22 June	Bremerton	Shift into Summer 2901Perry Ave.
13 July	Shelton	Wheels of hope car show.
14 July	Hansville	Hansville Car Show
20 July	Bremerton	Bremerton Elks Car Show
21 July	Port Orchard	Hot Rods at the High School
28 July	Gig Harbor	Mopar Magic
3 Aug	Gig Harbor	Cruise the Narrows Car Show
11 Aug	Port Orchard	Saints Cruz on the waterfront.
19 Oct	Bremerton	Bremerton Swap Meet at Fairgrounds
		Cruise Nights
	Bremerton	Hot Rod Social Brem Nat (Wednsdays, April 3 - Sept 27, 3 pm - 7)
	Port Gamble	Pt Gamble 4719 Hwy 104 4-7 pm (Thursdays, March 28- Sept 27 th)
	Bremerton	McClouds (1 st. Tuesday of the month beginning April)
	Bainbridge Is	Last Tuesday May - August. (May 30, June 27, July 25, Aug 29)
	Bremerton	Friday Night Tail Lights (Cruising Bremerton) Every other Friday night.
	Bremerton	Kitsap Car Enthusiasts at East Bremerton 6-9 pm Wednesdays
	Port Orchard	KCE Saturday Car Shows 6:30 - 8:30 pm That One Place
	Silverdale	Silverdale third Monday of the month 5 pm - 8 pm April - August
	Camp Union	Oldies But Goodies Car Social first Saturday of the month. May-Aug